
Fees Payable to: Mineral Point Schools, 705 Ross Street, Mineral Point WI 53565 

 

                     2020-2021 FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 

Student’s Name _____________________________________________ Grade: ___________ 

Student’s Name _____________________________________________ Grade: ___________ 

Student’s Name _____________________________________________ Grade: ___________  

Student’s Name _____________________________________________ Grade: ___________  
Student’s Name _____________________________________________ Grade: ___________ 
 

MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS 
 

$________ School Fees   ______$30.00     (School Activity Pass Included)  

$________ Band Equipment Usage  ______$15.00 Middle School ______$25.00 High School  
 

$________ Band Rental Fee  ______$25.00 Percussion  ______$50.00 All Others 
 

$________ Choir Equipment Usage ______$15.00 High School Only 
 

$________ Athletic Fees   ______$25.00 HS Softball  ______$25.00 HS Football   
      ______$25.00 HS Girls Basketball ______$25.00 HS Boys Basketball 
      ______$25.00 HS Volleyball ______$25.00 HS Wrestling 
                                                                                ______$25.00 HS Cheerleading        ______$25.00 HS Baseball 
 
      ______$15.00 MS Volleyball ______$15.00 MS Boys Basketball 
      ______$15.00 MS Girls Basketball ______$15.00 MS Wrestling 
 

$________ Milk/Breakfast/Lunch Account ______$2.15/Day Breakfast (Reduced= $.30/day) 
                                                                                ______$3.20/Day Lunch       (Reduced= $.40/day) 
     ______$4.00/Salad/Specialty Bar        

______$.50/Carton of Milk for Cold Lunch from Home 
                                                                                                (Payment is added to family lunch account)                                                                                        
$________ Misc. Fees   

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENTS 
$________ School Fees   ______$20.00 Grades K-5 Only 

 

$________ Pre-K Milk Break  ______$21.00 Per Student 

 

$________ Milk/Breakfast/Lunch Account ______$1.65/Day Breakfast (Reduced= $.30/day) 
                                                                                ______$2.85/Day Lunch       (Reduced= $.40/day) 
                                                                                ______$.50/Carton of Milk for Cold Lunch from Home/Milk Break     
                                                                                              (Payment is added to family lunch account) 

 

TOTAL FEES DUE $ _______________   Check # ___________   Cash ___________ 

PLEASE BRING THIS FORM 
TO REGISTRATION 


